KA (FT7) -
e (277 -

W LB T [

AR e Y B e

i F0 /R 2 i 5t ik B v BLK R S BR A 7]

11N41284298420247202

N TR X5 e, RAE (R NRICAE RIE) S Sk M L L A8 i T A GBSO R L e 3 ik 1
(BN RS R 2 ey A E R R N 2 =) /AT PN S 7 o <R ERTN [ 7 SN A A I VA 0F ' 7 N
T3 (BT TH ONUR T, O 2E ARG, DL,

= RIEFRI)

T S R
9775511

(EE=

1377 3873
BEITHL

377 A4
RET EE S
(EESS

R 4023%

I K

Hit HidA

A% HidA

a4 HidAk

s it

15 J1/deli

5 1/deli

8 1/deli

PN

Giln

212 /Compa
ny profile

4. 2%/Compa
ny profile

5511

3873

AL R AR

£

4023 FE K

SVOTRA

10918

5918

i R

fh 15 71/d
eli, i 5551
1R -
1228 i
T REY

an A5 71/d

eli, 1152387

3Bt K
VS

rm 15 77/d
eli, Bl 5:A4
LR =S
48 AL
10N/, B
oK

il S R,
54023
TR, LA
¥ 1230/,
& &:50ml
,"ff%'%i')—‘ui‘%:l

=
AT

i e R
A5 2l
A AR
M 1A 2 B

o3

ARz (e
ompany
profile, 5
10918, %%

AR @
ompany
profile, ! 5
5918, E.24E 50
W 1A 2 0
Ty E

100

30

10

40

260

20

FA

o

>

SRR TT

JRAZ EAy

24.00

569.00

10.00

30.00

8.80

18.00

28.00

1/8



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

DASE7H PR
A 223
2g*2 YA e

M HBRF
KA KA

TEIAE Fh
/I

ZRAE DI
B3 A

e
By

B4 R
E3)

477 0368
WAL

7577 DL-153
2 LHHE
2%

fiFf ZCPU
MP HEF
FhTH

{7342

WS

S7.FA/Liby

T A /grace

e

RS

1§ J1/deli

18 71/deli

B 1/deli

{iIEfE ZCPU
MP

BRI 2
A< E232g%2

el S VN
i

WO0355

$ 3 Al

Eix

3423

0368

DL-1532

A IRE

ml L ST
F1/Liby, %4
TR L5
YA 2.232¢g
WRIESIN
AR i
2.5k,
BB
N

st L
RS IR
PR, B

e ST AN
b (L)1

2.5

s L Vit O

/grace, 5

W0355,5i 4
3R

wl R R AR,

FEEmBER (c
m):45,715
FACHS 7, B

[ER e
P AR 6L

Fm AR AE,
T2y A
Y2
o mAE
4L

R
USRS

mm AR /d
eli, 11 5:342
3, AR
203 Bt
I A
BRI E:
207/48,

L1 F7/d
eli,l 5:036
8, i )2k
15 H/d
eli,! 5 :DL-
1532, 8104y
HKAR

R AERE Z
CPUMP,H
FATRE,

P28 H

i L TG i R

RiURE A

B K (
cm) :30

i B TG i PR
JBEJEL
(mm):4,7 5
4O
w M o ]

100

100

260

100

200

100

30

20

He

R

8.00

14.00

26.00

10.00

8.00

17.00

5.00

22.00

38.00

20.00

16.00

150.00

2/8



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

TR BREA
7l

BRI ] M T f
O

7]

=R E A

T 5]

LR A4
EeE i

WO HATHE
#

B 5t
MEE

IHRHE

AR

BRI FH

7% T A /grace

CRESERELT
TEMEISHE
NG

=

Jife

Wt

5 FF felifo

LAtk

S

M

NFN
71500ml

Wyl

W EREDN

TR
M

A

AR A

IR fRAL

Ad

IERHE

ol S T R T
JUS AN
MBS0
Oml, 1,2 5
W R,
& 82500
ml, 54 E A%
ki

i L o
SR
T

s L Vit O

/grace, 5

aliig &,
5 ks

A R SE
i/ TEMEI
SHENG,#!
S PANFR
SR NPT RERa
R

Al T i
S TE TS
VAR GRS
S

R = A0,
A5 I
42
=]

R A
U= R 7 o
i BEL oy 2

T

WAL,
TS5 m K]
JA 4325
=

il R T
S ¥R}
JEA4, 1255
A% 1007/

3

i LA
-5 A4 50
tBad:A

R ES
Jelifo, )]~} :3
0%48CM, %Y
CREES
AR5
AL By

Kar

A B A 5K
J:40%60
cm, -5 9
RS AR
%:501 2%,
Bt 432 2

10

260

16

50

10

10

10

20

i

op

i

@

B>

(i

14.00

9.00

26.50

180.00

12.00

18.00

15.00

6.00

45.00

45.00

100.00

16.00

3/8



32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

JHEREL 1.5kg/
e evEiAG

5717597
BORAEP

VK

BIT #1T¥E
7

571 DL-708
01-60 & 7%
£

KFIH COR
D118 /p 22
SRR

PR B R
FE

57179875
ENyH/ENE/

k)

577 80141
i A

5717 8107
FREsE

157113872
BEITHL

S FE ek
/TR

(SYANERTE R
LN

e fit

5 1/deli

K&

BJT

5 1/deli

K /Phili
ps

&5

1§ J1/deli

15 71/deli

1% 71/deli

8 1/deli

5 F)ZF /elifo

5 1/deli

1.5kg/ 2%

7597

BY-359

3mm

DL-70801-6
0

CORD118

A7
FE

9875

SO141 £

S107

3872

4K-R4K

18170-05

i R o
RS :1.5kg/
iR aR S
e BRI 2,
WEa.5L,
BB A1
i
sn L1 F7/d
eli, 1 5:759
7B
BN A%
16k

K 3
-5 BY-35
|

S RE:BIT, B
5 :3mm, i

L1 F7/d
eli,! 5:DL-
70801-60, £,
TR 6037
&L BEL oy
6018 B
k15

st L TR
/Philips, 75
:CORDI118

o L
ziuE=aepiliyyd
HHFE

nh 45 77/d

eli, 15987

5Bty
77

L1 F7/d
eli, 285Gt
41,5801
AREN-Z 8
237
L8 F7/d
eli, 25 Gt
PR E:S10

7,50 80:1237

mh FL 1S F7/d
eli, 15387
2,8t 535
ARy IES
Jelifo, 454
K48, a3
A% :1005K,
P4y 4
VA1
£

fm 15 71/d

eli, 5181

70-05, 5t
P e

10

100

250

10

10

42

30

10

i

e

Erp

1t

i

i

op

@

15.00

12.00

36.00

36.00

88.00

118.00

24.00

8.50

24.00

60.00

269.00

25.00

60.00

4/8



st - i

45 TS A T i ToE RitR= 3y Wit 100 = 18.00
%
R BN
> = @%ZA:‘;,@;
46 fi%ﬁ;% Wy A3 BEHHE 10 20 il 5.00
B 3 i 5y K
B REYL
- R T N
I i ~ iR R
47 o I IROR AR AR e N 100 1 28.00
K
1811 30325 i hL A8 F/d
ot e 4%/ eli, 1 5:303
48 4/ (6% 4 71/deli 30325 25,/ 2 FR 2 (E] 45.00
%) 64, B4y
*:A

fhi A5 77/d

#2477 0386 - . eli, ! 5038 N

49 L 18 71/deli 0386 6. 143K 2 | 125.00
?Efjj S01 EP ﬁlﬁg?%jj/d
g , . RESUIY

50 1 123/ 5 771/deli S01 ez ‘%f‘ g% 260 o 24.00

- S H123%
EREMN O 62590.00
VE:

EFEEO SR B IFRIE R TR VIR, BAREAR TR E Y. B, s, Rkt &
et B iloh. BORRSS . Bl s LU fRE . BLRRSE.

—. BREHE
1. H7 R TRl at& s 10 AN TAEH g Bk e isa A 45 277

2+ WITAERAET, L5 R 5T R SR RUNIE AR R SR, RO ARIEIR RN, BN T S RO E & 5 1R 3t
EHEREE, FFARBIERA R T E . A EEEE N R AR D E TR —.

3.\

=. BAKIESE (d)
1. AERZITE 3 ANTAEHW, 207 N BTS2 A& FUEA0.5 %I BLARIESE:, 1ERN LI INEIEIT & R4k
k.

2. TP BATAA RN L15E SR S5 P AR RIS L6, RS b 3, W7 AR E B L PRIE S
0Bk, BAREEH AL USIERE, HITABMER—2E5ERR k. RIRBLARIES (W) B Gli 2 15 G
Jo HR TR RIRIESE 475

3.\

- BeAe 53 AT

1. BV BOE T K@ Ia g A s SRR ET, I HL 207 BARYE ST AN R R PE A SRR ) BN Brdh B B
JESEAR M, DUORIE B2 e A Jo i B5E F 7 Fia e Hh . 207 ¥R AR IR AL 2 24 3 03 A5 K 4 R A A 0 52 A ) 54T

2+ LTTAESEAS 77 it TR I 7 1) O S A SR ST B BE BRE, RLAREABR T il H o, 2 AR, A i
SR A ARG R (D .

3. HH: 2024.10.11

4, b5 JATE R

5/8



5. Rt N B BRR AR 15134316199

6 Webahhb: EHMER SR T FOR P S R AR 90K B W EIRY L AR B 10255 11 28 5L 58 7 e vh 2
7\
i, SR

TR (AA)D « LI7STE R T FRE I R A, $2 08 F 7 (ORS8RI 2 Mk e 05 ™ ARG T 2 4k
AN, RICZ 2RI, RN R %4, B AT7RBIER  TAId 82k, #9207 &4,

2. BoWohRitE: TEWLE TR (BT I0TH PRS2 B5E SObR HE 5 K

3. BBRIRN: W7 AR SR 3 A AR H AT B BRI, FRO5 OO BRI TAR I, IF AR B
e ml G B £ J7 T IS A 5 R PRAIE BT A

4. AW (D - NSRS, LT7MACE U7 T R AR Bileat SR LT 7 8B I IOIE B v dE .

5.\

N RESEERS
L. BRI, A 2050 b el 2 00 A bt R 28 5 DR 30 Jo iy L2 R 5 A A TS A ArT Jo [

2. LOTAGERTERS, B TREME M HE 3 BN TR EER, 7 HNAT PRIt B E R Se 5 AR N E
Bt &

3. ORI, LT5 R 7304 NI R SCRIIRSS o LTTHEEI P T RAZIEEIR 2 AN AR, 8 AN A HERR
. X TR A AN BEIB 7 /AR, LT RAE 72 AN P G 9 B 2 A

4. BRI G, LI ARG RN SR A SR IS5, HLARERT RSO fR 4RI B A A 3, IS5 A L
JRER A A SR A — B

5\

B RERBUR Al REF BRI fR Y

I LI RIEF RO ST I BPE s FORBERIAE, NSRRI = NI B mbaBl Al ﬁ
AR P A B Foth R AR . W 2T e B RE, W £05 R ST R RO A IR 05 2 5L At R
B PR A AR RRERS , IR EE H 7 Ik .

2.\

N\ BATHE

FOTEISCAT CHRE SO BOaki, B i, 17 407 6 B & LA 0.5
ﬁﬁﬁ K, NI LT A RS 0S %iHZ e,

2. LUy, B Hl, AR5 R H A A RLEN0.5 % iELe; LU0 HANRER TN, R
HOT S RN 0.5 %L, JFHRTABEERA SR, AHREEARIES (WfH)

LI RAELER N 2R (a1, SRATRZ S A HEL TUE.

3. LI RAE [FIAHE AR SO 20 5% 1A R PR PRAIE A 85 S5 IR S5 55 1K), R AR —IK, L5 R T SOAF500  Jeiié)
Go [N, WITARZEIEHE =Jr AT RS, PR S B 4T AR . 2 DR B e B 2 T IR 45 S5 B A ) it B T B
(EPNZUNE=N Wﬁb%m,lﬁfﬂﬁﬁ% THEIFAR AR R £ o

4y LIy BAAHEM LR T B0 R BOLE R T S R, RO RSB A RIES (D, FR, ke
TBUT SRV M A 48 1T 4 AR SR IBURT SRR R R (e o HLdE AT AR 1

5.\

%ol HIZ) s W IR B i

i EHVERS SRR
L. AEFRRTSL. MR JBAT S 3, 2 b e N RILA L.

6/8



2« AEFBATERE R RSV, W X7 BAGFYMRE ;s AR, AR —J7 Al H 5 B RIEBE R I .

=

3.\

. BRI

Lo AT AR ZRBURT SR L 7 Sl A4 157 g N B 0 H - AT 58 R 20 i 58 ot I B v B ACOR T SR PR =) R S T AR o i it
H AR SO AR BEAR S WIbR28 2, Wizl (BT T H NP SCRR V- A & [ ANE] 22 AR 7y, A
FIARRFEMILIE . HAGFLE SRR SCAFLEA S, 178 SR 7 DA

(1D AEFREATERE X052 E A ST ()

(2) K&

(3) sy (W BT BTH AR &S

(4) BhRIAF

(5) HAhE Rl

2. AEFRZR OXITMEE A TIRER . & RN IE E SRR BB A UER, WHE.

3. AGFE—K P, WA — fr, BARSERSE.

4.\

7/8



(KRTEIES, A (M EETER) 2=

5 (AFE) .

PE (RBO REN
(&7 -

Huhik:

LT .

TP RAT
ISER

ESANERIE &

H

L7 (NFED

RE RED
(&7 -

Hiuhk:

CERTE

TEPRAT

WisAT

&N

o [ R AR AT B A BR 2 W) RA S

WS: 0809120809001086473

AT H I

F A H

Jr
7N

2

8/8



